TM
Innovative Lighting Ideas
Energy Efficient Solutions
QuantityCatalog NumberFixture TypeProject Name
RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc. 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 (800) 635-6682 www.renova.com
2017 RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.C
Applications Include:
Retail Environments

FC - Full
-
Ordering Information
Fluorescent lamps contain small amounts of mercury.
Such lamps are labeled "Contains Mercury" and / or
with the symbol "Hg". Lamps that contain mercury must
be disposed of in accordance with local requirements.
Information regarding lamp recycling and disposal can
Hg
Options
can be found at www.lamprecycle.org.
C 2017 RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.
www.renova.com(800) 635-6682RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.
Prefix / Output
(Uplight)
347 - 347v
(120v - 277v)
Voltage
Voltage
Driver
UNV - Universal
/
DM - 0-10v Low
Driver
Type
Voltage Dimming
(Standard)
-
(50% / 100%)
SD - Step Dimming
120v or 277v
(Specify Voltage)
LV - Line Voltage
C35 - 3500K *
Temp.
Color
C30 - 3000K
C40 - 4000K *
C50 - 5000K
-
NA   -  Not Applicable
Lens
(Diffuser)
-
Color / Finish
Housing
-
TW - Textured White
MS - Matte Silver
-
PRIOR TO REPLACING AN EXISTING FLUORESCENT
LIGHTING FIXTURE, PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:
Perspective View
Fixture Type:
*Photometric data, IES files and all other
information is available upon request.
*LED Dimming Drivers have adjustable
(programmable) output capability. A wide
range of input watts / lumen output can be
adjusted up or down on all models to suit a
particular application. Always consult factory
for the latest information.
(Special)
(*) - Standard
(Standard) Sensor
OCR - Occupancy
(Specify)
Sensor
XXX - Specify
(Specify)
(Dia.)
Size
CS - Custom